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ENGLISH PROGRAMS

Program \ Length Fee
Intensive English 1 to 4 weeks $415 / week
Academic Preparation 5to 12 weeks $405 / week

13 to 23 weeks $395 / week

24+ weeks $375 / week
International Student Preparation 12 weeks $4,860 / 12 weeks
Program
Private Classes 1-hour session S80 / session

ENGLISH PACKAGES
Our packages include ALL application, tuition, daily activity, homestay fees and class materials.

Package Length Fee
Study Tour (16+) 1 week $1,875
2 weeks $2,475
Summer Youth (12-16) 2 weeks $2,475
3 weeks $3,075
4 weeks $3,675
HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION

Homestay fees include: Sunday arrival and Saturday departure, Charlottetown airport pick up/drop off,
private room, 3 meals per day, and daily transportation to and from school.

Type Fee
Homestay Single 2 weeks or less $300.00/ week
Homestay Single 3 weeks or more $250.00 / week
Extra night $50.00 / day
OTHER FEES
e  Fe
Program registration $150
Accommodation placement $250
Class materials $150 / term
Charlottetown Airport Pick-up and drop-off FREE*
Daily Transportation to and from School FREE*
Health insurance $13.00 / week
Custodianship letter $85
Custodianship support $500 / Semester
Courier (by request) $100

*available for students registered with our homestay program

PEI INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAM (PEI ISP)

Program \ Length Fee
PEI ISP Application Fee $275
PEI International Student Program 2 semesters, 43 weeks 10,600.00

Updated November 2024 - Prices and information subject to change without notice.



